Data Sheet
BioContinuum™ Seed Train Platform
Mobius® High Cell Density
Cryopreservation Assemblies
Increase Your Cell Expansion with Lower Risk of
Contamination and Improved Reproducibility
Our Mobius® High Cell Density Cryopreservation (HCDC)
assemblies enable seed train inoculation with cells

Coupler tee Polypropylene
Plug end Polypropylene
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description Package Size
HCDC0001L101 Mobius® HCDC -80 °C assembly 100 mL 5 assemblies per package
HCDC0001L102 Mobius® HCDC -80 °C assembly 250 mL 5 assemblies per package
HCDC0001L0100 Mobius® HCDC -196 °C assembly 100 mL 5 assemblies per package
HCDC0001L0250 Mobius® HCDC -196 °C assembly 250 mL 5 assemblies per package
Supporting Materials
Cat. No. Product Description Package Size
NSF-10100 Protective Case for HCDC -80 °C 100 mL bag 25 per package
NSF-10250 Protective Case for HCDC -80 °C 250 mL bag 25 per package